## South Carolina Department of Motor Vehicles Financial Responsibility Agreement and Release

ACCIDENT CASE NO.:		DATE OF ACCIDENT:		
LOCA				
DRIVE				
This agreement and release entered into this day of			by and	between
of the county of, State of South Ca		arolina, hereinafter known as the party of the first part, and		
		of the county of,	here	einafter known as the party of the
second p	part, witnesseth:			
1.	Know all men by these presence that for and in the consideration of the payment to the party of the second part by the			
	settlement of any and all claims for result of the vehicle owned by the of the first part at the time of the a	r damages that the par of the second part hav bove numbered and c	rty of the second part has ving been struck and dam lated accident. The partic	on deposit with the South Carolina to accept this said am in full and final s against the party of the first part as a haged by a vehicle driven by the party es hereto do each hereby release each reto may have as a result of the above
2.	The party of the first part does here	by direct and authoriz	ze the South Carolina De	partment of Motor Vehicles to pay to
			the sum of	which amount has been
	deposited by the party of the first part with the said South Carolina Department of Motor Vehicles as security to pay for the damages resulting from the above numbered and dated accident.			
3.	The parties hereto do each hereby faithful performance of all of the te			s, executors and administrators to the nd release.
Witness th	he hands and seals of the parties on the		-	
	ealed, and delivered in the presence of	-		
			Party of the first part	
			Driver's License No.	Date of Birth
			Party of the second part	
Personally known to	y appeared before me me to be the persons whose name	s are subscribed to t	and he foregoing instrument	and which persons have under oath
	dged to me that they have executed t			
Sworn to	o and subscribed before me this	day of		
Notary F	Public			
Print Na	me of Notary Public		DEMINY	CODMU
			<b>RETURN TO:</b>	SCDMV Financial Responsibility
Commission Expires				PO Box 1498 Blythewood, SC 29016-0040